
NOVEMBER 2016 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

We group schools together for the purpose of regional awards. These regional groupings will be identified in the next Score Report Summary

County/School Name #1 TOT County/School Name #1 TOT

Allen Mewbury Jr/Sr HS  4   4

Bluffton HS 17  17 Notre Dame Cathedral Latin 18  18

Lima Central Catholic HS 15  15 Hamilton

Shawnee HS 20  20 Archbishop McNicholas HS 20  20

Ashland Cincinnati Country DS 24  24

Ashland HS 19  19 Indian Hill HS 22  22

Auglaize Mount Notre Dame HS 15  15

Memorial HS 20  20 Purcell Marian HS 20  20

Champaign Seven Hills School 26  26

Graham High School 13  13 St. Xavier HS 24  24

Clark Sycamore HS 25  25

Catholic Central HS 19  19 Walnut Hills HS       

Springfield HS 21  21 Lake

Cuyahoga Andrews Osborne Academy 20  20

Bard HS Early College 14  14 Madison HS 13  13

Bay HS       Mentor High School 19  19

Beachwood HS 18  18 Licking

Berea-Midpark HS 20  20 Granville Christian Academy 16  16

Brecksville-Broadview Hts HS 26  26 Granville HS       

Chagrin Falls HS       Lorain

Euclid HS 15  15 Avon Lake HS 26  26

Gilmour Academy 22  22 Lucas

Hathaway Brown School 24  24 Notre Dame Academy 13  13

Hawken School 22  22 St. Francis de Sales HS       

Laurel School 26  26 Mahoning

Magnificat HS       Canfield HS 20  20

Mayfield HS 20  20 Poland Seminary HS 15  15

North Olmsted HS  7   7 Medina

Olmsted Falls HS       Brunswick High School 19  19

Shaker Heights HS 15  15 Cloverleaf HS 21  21

St. Ignatius HS       Highland HS 22  22

Strongsville HS 22  22 Medina Sr HS 19  19

Trinity HS 11  11 Monroe

University School 25  25 River HS       

Westlake HS 24  24 Montgomery

Delaware Carroll HS 22  22

Olentangy Orange HS 19  19 Centerville HS 26  26

Rutherford B. Hayes HS 16  16 Oakwood High School  3   3

Franklin The Miami Valley School 25  25

Beechcroft HS       Pickaway

Bishop Watterson HS       Circleville HS 12  12

Canal Winchester HS       Putnam

Columbus Alternative HS       Ft. Jennings HS 17  17

Columbus Alternative HS  8   8 Richland

Dublin Coffman HS 23  23 Lexington High School  1   1

Dublin Jerome High School 26  26 Ontario HS 17  17

Dublin Scioto HS 24  24 Shelby Sr HS 19  19

Gahanna Lincoln HS 21  21 Summit

New Albany HS 20  20 Archbishop Hoban HS 26  26

Northland HS       Copley HS 22  22

The Columbus Academy 25  25 Nordonia Hills HS 18  18

The Wellington School 23  23 Revere HS 27  27

Thomas Worthington HS 22  22 St. Vincent-St. Mary HS       

Upper Arlington HS 23  23 Walsh Jesuit HS  4   4

Westland High School 15  15 Warren

Worthington Kilbourne HS 19  19 Kings HS 17  17

Geauga Mason High School 27  27

Chardon HS 13  13



HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

27Mason High School 24St. Xavier HS

27Revere HS 24Westlake HS

26Archbishop Hoban HS 23Dublin Coffman HS

26Avon Lake HS 23The Wellington School

26Brecksville-Broadview Hts HS 23Upper Arlington HS

26Centerville HS 22Carroll HS

26Dublin Jerome High School 22Copley HS

26Laurel School 22Gilmour Academy

26Seven Hills School 22Hawken School

25Sycamore HS 22Highland HS

25The Columbus Academy 22Indian Hill HS

25The Miami Valley School 22Strongsville HS

25University School 22Thomas Worthington HS

24Cincinnati Country DS 21Cloverleaf HS

24Dublin Scioto HS 21Gahanna Lincoln HS

24Hathaway Brown School 21Springfield HS

Raymond C, Dublin Jerome High School Anirudh R, Centerville HS

Rohit D, Revere HS Jared R, St. Xavier HS

Ria D, Laurel School Michael R, Archbishop Hoban HS

Peter F, Thomas Worthington HS Will S, The Wellington School

Stephen F, Avon Lake HS Paul W, Brecksville-Broadview Hts HS

Daniel G, Seven Hills School Frank Y, The Miami Valley School

Richard G, Indian Hill HS Kevin Y, Centerville HS

Sonny K, Revere HS Kevin Y, Cincinnati Country DS

Jack K, Revere HS Peter Z, Mason High School

Sruthi P, Mason High School


